
Varsity Ice Hockey Schedule 

 
Date Time Opponent Location 
Thursday, November 30, 2023  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Bridgewater (S) Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, December 1, 2023  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Marlboro-Holmdel (S) Flemington Ice Arena 

Monday, December 4, 2023  4:30 PM Varsity: @ Glen Rock (S) Ice House 

Thursday, December 7, 2023  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Ridge (C) Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, December 8, 2023  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Summit (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023  4:00 PM Varsity: @ Pingry (C) Bridgewater Sports Arena 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023  4:15 PM Varsity: @ Robbinsville-Allentown (NC) Grundy Arena 

Friday, December 15, 2023  6:15 PM Varsity: vs. Manalapan (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Thursday, December 21, 2023  3:15 PM Varsity vs. Monroe Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, December 22, 2023  6:15 PM Varsity: vs. Hillsborough (C) Flemington Ice Arena 

Thursday, December 28, 2023  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Middletown North (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, December 29, 2023  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Rumson Fair-Haven (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Thursday, January 4, 2024  6:00 PM Varsity: @ Middletown South (NC) Middletown Sports Arena 

Friday, January 5, 2024  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Westfield (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Morristown (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Thursday, January 11, 2024  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Pingry (C) Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, January 12, 2024  3:20 PM Varsity: @ Bridgewater (C) Rock Ice Center 

Friday, January 19, 2024  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Watchung Hills (C) Flemington Ice Arena 

Saturday, January 20, 2024  8:00 PM Varsity: @ Ridge (C) Bridgewater Sports Arena 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024  8:00 PM Varsity: vs. North Hunterdon/Voorhees (C) Flemington Ice Arena 

Friday, January 26, 2024  8:15 PM Varsity: vs. Randolph (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024  3:15 PM Varsity: vs. Wall (NC) Flemington Ice Arena 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024  3:15 PM Varsity: @ Hillsborough (C) Pro Skate NJ 

Friday, February 2, 2024  8:15 PM Varsity: @ Bernards (Conference) Rock Ice Center 

Thursday, February 8, 2024  3:15 PM Skylands Cup Playoffs Flemington Ice Arena 

Monday, February 12, 2024  6:00 PM Skylands Cup Playoffs Bridgewater Sports Arena 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024  6:00 PM Skylands Cup Playoffs Bridgewater Sports Arena 

Monday, February 19, 2024 12:00 PM NJSIAA State Playoffs TBD 

    

 


